High feed milling
XMR01 Kr: 11°-22°
ap
ae
W type insert, Arbor mounting
Dimensions [mm] Inserts
Article Stock
ØD ød ap ae L
Teeth Coupling
kg
XMR01-050-A22-WP06-04 Ɣ 50 22 1.5 4.35 50 4 A 0.4
WPGT0604
XMR01-050-A22-WP06-04C Ɣ 50 22 1.5 4.35 50 4 A 0.4
XMR01-050-A22-WP08-03 ż 50 22 1.5 5.66 50 3 A 0.4
WPGT0806
XMR01-063-A27-WP08-04 Ɣ 63 27 1.5 5.66 50 4 A 0.7
XMR01-063-A22-WP08-04C Ɣ 63 22 1.5 5.66 50 4 A 0.7
XMR01-063-A27-WP08-04C ż 63 27 1.5 5.66 50 4 A 0.7
XMR01-080-A27-WP08-05C Ɣ 80 27 1.5 5.66 63 5 A 1.5
XMR01-100-B32-WP08-06 Ɣ 100 32 1.5 5.66 63 6 B 2.2
XMR01-125-B40-WP08-07 Ɣ 125 40 1.5 5.66 63 7 B 3.5
XMR01-160-B40-WP08-08 ż 160 40 1.5 5.66 63 8 B 6
XMR01-063-A22-WP09-03C ż 63 22 3 6.8 50 3 A 0.7
WPGT0907
XMR01-080-A27-WP09-04C ż 80 27 3 6.8 63 4 A 1.4
XMR01-100-B32-WP09-05 ż 100 32 3 6.8 63 5 B 2.1
XMR01-125-B40-WP09-06 ż 125 40 3 6.8 63 6 B 3.7
XMR01-160-B40-WP09-07 ż 160 40 3 6.8 63 7 B 6.3
Ɣ Ex stock żOn demand
With internal cooling
Variable lead angle (lead angle ist hier dependent on size of inserts)
 lead angle: WPGT05: 16°; WPGT06: 22°;  WPGT08: 11°; WPGT09: 21°